
SCHEDULE - DECEPTICONS
spring 2020 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - SPECIAL DRY (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Feb 28, 20 2 HITMEN 3 DECEPTICONS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Mar 02, 20 5 THE CHILLY PILLIES 3 DECEPTICONS 6:45 pm -

Wed, Mar 11, 20 1 ROAD RUNNERS 5 DECEPTICONS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Mar 24, 20 0 DECEPTICONS 0 RED WOLVES 8:30 pm -

Tue, Mar 31, 20 0 HITMEN 0 DECEPTICONS 9:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 01, 20 0 DECEPTICONS 0 MIGHTY DUCKS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Apr 07, 20 0 DECEPTICONS 0 SHOELESS JOES 7:40 pm -

Wed, Apr 15, 20 0 DECEPTICONS 0 THE CHILLY PILLIES 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 16, 20 0 DECEPTICONS 0 MIGHTY DUCKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 21, 20 0 SHOELESS JOES 0 DECEPTICONS 7:40 pm -


